tﬂ)h'iwgmmaﬂf),

FIF50CCAR BIHL (K48 K A 22 5%)
Two Storke 50CC Emgine (LongCrankcase-ShortShaft-LeftDisk)

AT 7K 58 R FE 2 Sl A PR 2 7

Zhejiang Jonway Motorcycle Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.



— = 5
Ho@OO\]CDO"IVPCuNP—‘

1
2
13
4
s
6
7
18
9

Draft 1
Draft 2
Draft 3
Draft 4
Draft 5
Draft 6
Draft 7
Draft 8
Draft 9

K B 5 MR %
ARk i
Sk

SR

it

FifkifAs

ustiEUS

K

TESEIEAT i

410 Draft 10 CVT

K11 Draft 11 s &%
12 Draft 12 HLuli%
K13 Draft 13 58l
K14 Draft 14 firaHl

H3x

VENTILATION SYSTEM
CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP
CYLINDER HEAD COMP
CYLINDER COMP

RIGHT COVER COMP

RIGHT CRANKCASE COMP
LEFT CRANKCASE COMP

LEFT CRANKCASE COVER
PISTON, CONNECTING ROD AND CRANKSHAFT COMP
CVT

STARTER IDLE SHAFT COMP
OIL PUMP COMP

STARTER MOTOR

GENERATOR



A1

Draft 1 VENTILATION SYSTEM

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY ¥edE | Feature | Price
1 [31131001 [704160 704160 | A E (Z5000) Fan 1
2 [3112190202 [700186 700072 [FNAUEIHIEMRGB/T5787-M6x16  |Screw, M6x16 3 i white zinc
3 [31131002 [704161 704161 [AmE Cover, Fan 1
4 3113190801 [700057 700057 | HBURETGB/T845-ST4. 8 X 40 Screw, Tapping ST4.8 X 40 1 i Black
5 [3112190205 [700184 700073 [/NFAVEEHIIEKEGB/TS5787-M6x22  [Screw, M6x22 2 I white zinc
6 |31131003 [704162 704162 |'FHE Shroud 1
7 [31131506 [704163 704163 |'Fii AR Fixed plate (ruber) 2
8 [31131004 [704164 704164 | MU SRS Fixed plate of fan cover 1
9 [31131508 [704253 0% d64X b3 Seal O-Ring ¢p64%¢3 1




B2 AArkE
Draft 2 CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP
4 5
| |
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY ¥edE | Feature | Price
1 [31130105 [704165 704165 |AdrskEE (BJ05-02) Cover, Cylinder Head,BJ05-02 1
2 |31130401 [704166 704166 |'k{E%E  NGK (BPR7HS) Spark Plug, NGK(BPR7HS) 1
3 |31131603 [704167 704167 |Gk Breather Plate 1
4 (3111190402 [703945 700099 [FSAVEHIBREGB/T6177.1-M7 Flange Bolt, M7 4 5 white zinc
5 [31131814-2 [703975 700022  [*FHBIGB/TI5- 0 14X $7.2X 1.5  |Plain Washer, ¢14x¢7.2x1.5 4 el white zinc




A3

KALR

Draft 3 CYLINDER COMP

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NoO. Chinese Name Description QTY Bt | Feature [ Price
1 |31130201 [704168 704168  |“CfT4A (BJ05-03) Cylinder, BJ05-03 1
2 [31131604 [704169 704169  |“RATAARLRE Paper Gasket, Cylinder 1




B4 HHE

Draft 4 GEAR BOX

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price
1 |31130111 [704251| 704251 |vife=sin (ZERERD Gear Box Cover 1
2 [31131601 [704171 704171 [iFEe =R Paper Gasket, Gear Box 1
3 [31121303 [700214 700214 |ERIEREIZKGB/T276-6004-2RS Bearing,6004-2RS 1
4 (31131304 [703972 700215 [PV EREIZAGB/T276-6200 Bearing, 6200 1
5 |31131404 [704172 704172 | (P 44X ¢ 25X7) 0il Seal, Gear Box Cap, 1
6 [3113190305 [703967 700176  [PNAAVECZIHIZEHEGB/T5787-M8 X 50 |Flange Bolt, M8 X 50 5 I white zinc
7 [31131803-1 [704263 704026 |EfIAY (012X $9.5X16) Pin, Dowel,p12x¢9.5x16 2
8 (3113190304 [703968 700175 [/NFREEAHIIEMGB/T5787-M8%55  |Flange Bolt, M8x55 2 F1e white zinc




&S

FEE oS

Draft 5 RIGHT CRANL(CASE COMP

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price
1 |31130102 [704176 704176  |GAEAE Right Crankcase Assy 1
2 [3113190603 [704177 704177 [RCKIEKE (M7x107) Bolt, M7x107 2 Bl white zinc
3 [31131803-1 [704263 704026 | (012X ¢9.5X16) Pin, Dowel , @12x¢9.5x16 2
4 (31131402 [704178 704178 W $30/33.5X $20X6 Seal of crank, $30/33.5X $20X6 1
5 [31131701 [704179 704179 |[WhE R FIXED PLATE OF SEAL 1
6 |3112190301 [700188 700188  [/NFHVEZIHIIEKEGB/T5787-M6x12  [Flange Bolt, M6x12 1 1B white zinc
7 [31131302 [700215 700215  |[RIEREIIZKGB/T276-6003-2RS Bearing, 6003-2RS 1
8 3112190304 [700181 700074 |/NFVE L THIZKEGB/TS5787-M6x35  [Screw, M6x35 6 1B white zinc
9 |3113010-1 [704281 704281  |BUKRIE Dust proof piug 1




A6 PIRE £
Draft 6 LEFT CRANKCASE COMP
16 17
| |
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NoO. Chinese Name Description QTY itk | Feature | Price
1 [31130101-1 [704180 704180  |ZcAfifA Left Crankcase 1
2 |31131403 [703977 700004 |iHE (@42 X $20x8) 0il Seal, p42xp20x8 1
3 [31131401 [700005 700005 |3 (¢35%17x7) Oil Seal, p35x¢17x7 1
4 |311213305 [703971 700209 |HRVGEREIZK GB/T276-6203 Bearing, 6203 1
5 [31120901 [704343 704181  |ZEME (920X $8.2X17) Cushion Collar(20x¢8.2x17) 1
6 [31131302 [700215 700215 [RIWEREHKGB/T276-6003-2RS Bearing, GB/T276-6003-2RS 1
7 3113190603 [704177 704177 [RCkIBAE (M7x107) Bolt, M7x107 2 Sk white zinc
8 [3112190312 [703917 700259  [/NHEZIZHMGB/T5789-M8 X 12 [Flange Bolt, Filling Gear Oil, M8x12 1 I white zinc
9 [31121805 [703918 704182 [P ($8X1.5) Sealed Bush, $8X1.5 1 B
10 |31131101 [704183 704183 [ iHigee Flange Bolt, Draining Gear Oil, 1
11 |31131502 [704184 704184  [0RUfE (d 14X $2.5) Sealed Bush, ¢14x¢2.5 1
12 31131606 [704185 704185 |3 ;4R Papery Bush 2
13 [31130418 [704186 704186 [ Spring Valve 1
14 [31130415-01  [[704187 704187  |MERA (BJ05-06) Intake Tube,BJ05-06 1
15 [3113190202  [[703969 700219 | /SHIEEE SLIZAEGB/T70.1-M6x25  [Inner Hex Bolt, M6x25 4 B3 white zinc
16 [31130415-02  [[704188 704188 |MERAE R4 ¢ (35-30mm) Fixing Ring,¢(35-30mm) 2
17 |31130415-02  [[704261 WAk 1
18 [31131701 (704264 HliR HAR !
19 3112190301 [700188 N2 TR GB/T5787-M6 X 12 |Flange Blot, M6x12 2
20 [31130409-2 A & 17X 250 (NITEF50) Hiker 50 1
204 |31130409-3 AL & 17X 220 (4444:50) EL NINJO 50 1
21 [31130408 [703962 FPEPS BIGB/ T894~ ¢ 16 Pin,pl6 2
22 |31130411-1 [703965 P4 B GB/ T893 b 44 Pin,p44 1 L) Black
23 31121304 [700210 ERVAERBNA GB/T276-6202 Bearing, 6202 1




&7

Je i

Draft 7 LEFT_CRANKCASE COVER
10 1|2 1]1
OILOQ .........
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price

1 [31130106-1 [704189 704189 | Acful Left Crankcase Cover 1

2 |31131802-2 [704264 704026 |4 (68.5X ¢ 10X 14) Pin, Dowel ¢18.5x¢10x14 2

3 [31131602-1 [704190 704190 | AcfaG 4R Gasket, L. Crankcase Cover 1

4 [3112190206 [700183 700075 |/NFEZETHIIEFEGB/TS787-M6x25  |Screw, M6x25 8 Ek3d white zinc
5 |3113190301 [704191 704191 |[FIERLELK Clip, Brake Hose/Cable 1

6 3112190307 [703921 700074 [/NATEETHIRARGB/T5787-M6x65  |Screw, M6x65 1 Sk white zinc
7 3112190303 (703909 700074 |/NFIE A THIMEKEGB/TS787-M6x32  |Screw, M6x32 2 18 white zinc
8 [31131301 [700202 700260  |RIGERHIZKGB/T276-638Z Bearing, 6387 1

9 [31210805-07  [[700250 700250  |filkgs trigger 1

10 |3111191005 (703875 700191 |5 SKUEKEGB/T818-M5 X 12 Bolt,M5x12 2 FEE Color zine
11 [3111191006 (703956 B GB/T93-d 5 Spring Washer , &5 2 ! Black
12 (3111191007 [703954 T4 (610X 5X 1) Plain Washer, $ 10X ¢5X 1 2 =kz3 white zinc
13 31131706 [704266 ESE il Retrain Plate, Main Stand 1

14 [3112190301 [700188 NP 2L 2K GB/T5787-M6x12  [Screw, M6x12 1 1 white zinc
15 |31130110-3 [704257 HER 1

16 [31130106-2 [704259 HE R4 1

17 31131705 [704260 AR 1

18 [3113190602 [703966 +FUULIZKEGB/T819. 1-M6 X 22 Screw, M6X22 2 5 white zinc




A8

T SEERT b

Draft 8 PISTON, CONNECTING ROD AND CRANKSHAFT COMP

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY ¥edE | Feature | Price
1 [31130801 [704192 704192 | %l Crankshaft & Connecting Rod Comp 1
2 [31130202 [704193 704193 [WEZE (¢ 40) Piston,p40 1
3 31130204 [704194 704194 [VEZERT ($10X33) Pin, Pistong,10x33 1
4 [31130205 [704195 704195 [EZER R ¢ 11.5(0mm) Circlip, Piston Pin,@11.5(1mm) 2
5 31130203 [704196 704196  [WEIER (£ Steel Ring (1st Ring), Piston 1
6 [31131308 [704197 704197 [®EAIZK (K101413) Bearing, K101413 1
7 |3113191501 [704198 704198 [PFlAI%E (3X12X5) Semi-circle Key,3x12x5 1
8 31131804 [704199 704199  [liiHy (3X13) Pin of Crank, 3x13 1
9 (31121306 [700208 700208 |¥RVAERHIZKGB/T276-6204 Bearing, 6204 2




E 9 CVT
Draft 9 CVT
o
@
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY FiPE | Feature | Price
1 [3113190101 [703974 700266 [/NAIEEE (GB/T6170-M10) Nut ,M10 1 L33 white zinc
2 [31131801 [704200 704200  |[HEEIHE (924X $10X2.5) Undee Bush, ¢24x¢10x2.5 1 e Black
3 31130504 [704201 704201 [B)S s Mshikie Gear 1
4 [31131814-3 [704202 704202 |{efEpE Bearing 1
5 [31230501-01  [[704203 704203 | EFF A ($95) Impeller, Primary Driving System, d 1
6 [31230601-02  |[704204 704204 |#E (21X $16X39.2) Collar, p21x(16x39.2 1
7 [31230501-02  [[704205 704205 |EFNEAE Primary Driving System 1
8 [31230501-03  [[704206 704206 |AFTHIEEE ($ 15X 12-6. 5g) Roll Rod, Speed Shift,p15x12-6.5g 6
9 [31230501-04 |[704207 704207 | AR Speed Shift Tray 1
10 [31230502-18  |[704208 704208 | EFhEegg i (Cnh) Cushion Rubber 3
11 (31130304 [704209 704209 [UKBhENiEE (13T) Driven Mainshaft, 13T 1
12 (3123050222  |[703963 704210 [FfPEFNPE GB/T894- ¢ 16.5 Pin ¢16.5 1 g Black
13 31130303 [704211 704211 |Flhdlige (131/52T) Center Gear,13T/52T 1
14 |31131810 [704212 704212 [WAIEEE 620X ¢ 14.2X0.5 Undee Bush,¢20x@14.2x0.5 1 g Black
15 |31131402 [704213 704213 [JNAIERE M10 O £f22mm) Nut M10 (22mm) 1 23 white zinc
16 |31230502-09  |[704215 704215 [ABhEeE CGinhe) Subordinate Driven Cover,(yikelun136.5) 1
17 [31130502-1 [704216 704216 |ABh%E Subordinate Driven System 1
18 [31130301-2 [704217 704217 B0 ((L=141mm) Final Shaft,L=141mm 1
19 [31130503-1 [704219 704219 B (788X 18. 1mm) Belt, CVT (788x18.1mm) 1
20 [31131503 [704254 O%1fE (b7X2.8d) Seal O-Ring,p7x(2.8 1
21 (31130501 [704265 TB)E R (b 95) Primary Driving System Comp(995) 1
22 (31130502 [704255 BN (P 120) Subordinate Driven System Comp(¢120) 1




E10

IEEESN

Draft 10 STARTER IDLE SHAFT COMP
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price
1 [31130603 [704220 704220 A3k Kick Start Pedal 1
2 [3112190206 [700183 700219  [/NFHVEZIMIZKEGB/T5787-M6%25  |Inner Hex Bolt, M6x25 1 1B white zinc
3 [31130601 [704221 704221 |JE3h4l (21T) Kick Start Spindle Assy,21T 1
4 (31130405 [704222 704222 |JEBhEIf Spring, Kick Return 1
5 [31130410 [703961 704210 |3 PEE4EIGB/T894- ¢ 15 Pin ¢15 1 g Black
6 |31230601-01  [[704223 704223 [#1E (020X d15X30) Collar, 20x@15%30 1
7 |31130602 [704224 704224 [tEPEVIEE (10T) Starter Idle Gear,10T 1
8 [31130406 [704225 704225 |JE B PSS Friction Spring, Starter Idle Gear 1
9 [31131812-2 [704226 704226 [H¥EMHS ($8X3D) Pin of Idle Gear (¢8x31) 1
10 [31131805 [703976 SEHE (b 29X b 15.5X 1) Plain Washer,p29x15.5x1 1 o fe Black




A11

Draft 11

Btz
OIL PUMP_COMP

NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price

1 [31131201 [704227 704227 [HLihZE Oil Pump 1

2 [3113190601 [703973 700065 | Tt Sk IEHGB/T818-M5%16 Screw, M5x16 2 I white zinc

3 [31130417 [704228 704228 |[HEE (09X $5X950) Fuel Pipe Intake ,¢9x(5%x950 1

4 [31130416 [704229 704229 [ (b5X ¢ 2) Fuel Pipe Outtake ,05x@2 1

5 | 31130403 [704231 704231 [ R (0 9) Pin of Fuel Pipe Intake ,¢9 2

6 |31130404 [704233 704233 [t R 4.5 (0. 7mm) Sprocket, Oil Pump,p4.5(0.7mm) 2

7 [31130902 [704234 704234 Bl ZEs%e Turbine of Oil pump 1

8 31130407 [703964 | 700022  [{E$4[EIGB/T893- ¢ 19 Pin, 919 2 R Black




E12

AL

Draft 12 STARTER MOTOR
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NoO. Chinese Name Description QTY itk | Feature | Price

1 |31130703 [704235 704235  |JaBHHL9T) Start Motor 1

2 |3113190201 [703970 700219 |A/NH IR LK GB/T70.1-M6x22  |Inner Hex Bolt, M6x22 2 Elz4 white zinc
3 [31230702-02  |[704236 704236 |JASHEVLIENZ Positive Cable, Start Motor 1

4 |31220702-05  |[703935 700058 |14t kIBHEGB/TS18-M4x8 Nut , M4x8 1 Tt Color zinc
5 [31220602-3 [700013 700013 [ GB/TI3- o 4 Spring Washer, ¢4 1 FekT Color zine
6 [31130703 [704262 Je3 B AL Start Motor Assy 1

7 |31131811 [704238 704238  |[#E (021X d16X13) Collar,p21x¢16x13 1

8 [31131808 [704239 704239 |'FHE (976X $56X0.5) Steel Bush, ¢ 76X ¢ 56X0.5 1 Gl Steel
9 [31130102-1 [704240 704240 [RGB SR AL Clutch Assy 1

10 [31230501-01  |[704241 704241  [EERE A AR AT K Bearing of Clutch 1

11 [31230501-02  [[704242 704242 BB S UTE (68T) Upper of Clutch(68T) 1

12 [31230501-03 [704243 704243 [BEE A H A Bottom of Clutch 1

13 [31131812-2 704226 704244 [AECELIHS (98X31) Pin of Idle Gear, ¢8X31 1

14 31131809 [700022 700022 |FHP (016X $8.5X2) Plain Washer, ¢16x¢8.5x2 2 BLis white zinc
15 [31130701 [704245 704245  |JgRA$620T/46T Idle Gear 1

16 |31131702 [704246 704246 |[ILYE AR Fixed Plate of Idel Gear 1

17 (3112190301 [700188 700071 [/NFAVEETHIZKEGB/TS787-M6x12  [Screw, M6x12 2 1B white zinc
18 (31131309 [704258 Bl 7k (HK0810) Needle Roller Bearings(HK0810) 1




A13 T L
Draft 13 GENERATOR
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY Pt | Feature | Price
1 [31230805-01  [[704247 704247 |WEFEHLRES Generator Assy 1
2 (3112191003 [703924 700103 [ ANAVEZTHIZRIGB/T6177.1-M12 (11mm) [Flange Nut, M12(11mm) 1 B33 white zinc
3 [31230805-02  [[704248 704248 [WEHINLZR R Magneto Coil, (Stator) 1
4 3112190204 [700185 700192  [/NFVEAIHIIEKEGB/T5787-M6x20  [Flange Bolt, M6x20 2 B white zinc
5 31131605 [704263 i 1
6 [31130802 [704267 LA 1




E15

it

Draft 15 Carburetor Assy
5
|
NO. Part NO. New NO. 01d NO. Chinese Name Description QTY P Feature | Price
1 |31130413-1 [704249 704249  [fbihds Carburetor Assy 1
2 (31230412-14 [704268 T Floater 1
3 (31230412-04 [704269 ETeiN Main fuel flux hole 1
4 [31230412-13 [704270 B Idle fuel flux hole 1
5 [31230412-15 [704271 TR Needle 1
6 (33301 [704250 704250 REHLE R Engine Assy 1




Company Brief -

WL KVE AL GG FR 2 7
Zhejiang Jonway Motorcycle Manufacturing Co., Ltd,

Huht: 318050 HFVT4H & M i BEHF DX B 4 fs Buk

Address: 318050 Houruan Village, Lugiao District, Taizhou City,
Zhejiang Province, China

Wik /Website: www. jonway. com

B4 /E—mail: GROUPE jonway, com

B3 1% /TEL: OOBE-576— 82555888

{EIL/FAX: 00B6-5TH-H2555888



